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Descendants of Lucy LEACH

1  Lucy LEACH  1887 - 1967
.. +John Alexander FRASER  1880 - 1962
........ 2  Mary Paulina FRASER  1911 - 1969
............ +William BOYCE  
................... 3  Johnie BOYCE  
................... 3  Murray Keith BOYCE  
....................... +Anne LITTLE  
............................. 4  Jason BOYCE  
............................. 4  Rachel BOYCE  
........ 2  Jessie FRASER  1913 -
............ +Leonard Thomas COOPER  1919 - 1981
................... 3  Robin Ethel COOPER  1935 -
....................... +David Lancelot HALL  1935 -
............................. 4  Catherine Annette HALL  1958 -
................................. +Derek Cameron WOOD  
............................. 4  Neville Fraser HALL  1960 -
............................. 4  Alison Claire HALL  1962 -
................................. +Kevin James WILLIAMS  
........................................ 5  Aaron James WILLIAMS  
........................................ 5  Blair David WILLIAMS  
............................. 4  Deborah Janet HALL  1964 -
................................. +Michael John BUCKLEY  
............................. 4  Helen Margaret HALL  1966 -
............................. 4  Bruce Donald (Twin) HALL  1968 -
............................. 4  Ross Donald (Twin) HALL  1968 -
................... 3  David John COOPER  1937 -
....................... +Shiree Claire HORRIBIN  
............................. 4  Jeremy David COOPER  1969 -
............................. 4  Phillippa Marrie COOPER  
................... 3  Geoffrey Leonard COOPER  1946 -
....................... +Linda STRATFORD  
............................. 4  Anne Marie COOPER  1967 -
............................. 4  Susan Elizabeth COOPER  1970 -
............................. 4  Kylie Linda COOPER  1974 -
........ 2  Lucy FRASER  1915 -
............ +Victor Osterby HANSEN  
................... 3  Marie Jennifer HANSEN  
....................... +Rex FIRTH  
............................. 4  Alan FIRTH  1961 -
............................. 4  Tony FIRTH  1965 -
............................. 4  David FIRTH  1965 -
............................. 4  Rachel FIRTH  1967 -
............................. 4  Anna FIRTH  1968 -
................... 3  Peter John HANSEN  
....................... +Lynne ROGERS  
............................. 4  Ingrid HANSEN  
............................. 4  Nichola HANSEN  
............................. 4  Kristen HANSEN  
................... 3  Linda Pauline HANSEN  1944 -
....................... +John BREMFORD  1934 -
............................. 4  Michael BREMFORD  1974 -
............................. 4  Richard BREMFORD  1975 -
........ 2  Eon Donald FRASER  1920 -
............ +Jessie MAHON  - 1951
................... 3  Shirley Heather FRASER  
....................... +Jock BUTT  
............................. 4  Johanne BUTT  
............................. 4  Sherryn BUTT  
............................. 4  Penelope BUTT  
................... 3  Gillian Peggy FRASER  
....................... +Michael HODGKINSON  
............................. 4  Jane HODGKINSON  
............................. 4  Sally HODGKINSON  
............................. 4  Claire HODGKINSON  
................... 3  Donald Eon FRASER  1946 -
....................... +Christine HULME  
............................. 4  Mark FRASER  1972 -
............................. 4  Rachel FRASER  1972 -
............................. 4  Sarah FRASER  1977 -
............................. 4  Karen (Twin) FRASER  1979 -
............................. 4  Lisa (Twin) FRASER  1979 -
................... 3  Peter John FRASER  
....................... +Carol WAUGH  
............................. 4  Michael FRASER  1976 -
............................. 4  Cameron FRASER  1978 -
............................. 4  Duncan FRASER  1980 -
............................. 4  Hamish FRASER  1983 -
................... 3  Anne FRASER  
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....................... +Hank VOLMULLER  

............................. 4  Amy VOLMULLER  

............................. 4  Jane VOLMULLER  

............................. 4  Kate VOLMULLER  

................... 3  Susan FRASER  

....................... +Kerry SHAW  

............................. 4  Jimi SHAW  

............................. 4  Jade SHAW  

............................. 4  Fraser Daniel SHAW  

........ 2  Keith Alexander FRASER  1923 -

............ +Isabel Mary YOUNIE  1924 -

................... 3  Richard John FRASER  

....................... +Lesley SMITH  

............................. 4  David FRASER  1973 -

............................. 4  Stuart FRASER  1976 -

............................. 4  Janice FRASER  1979 -

............................. 4  Morag FRASER  1981 -

................... 3  Anthony Hugh FRASER  1950 -

....................... +Mary VESSELKO  

................... *2nd Wife of Anthony Hugh FRASER:  

....................... +Gillian PATERSON  

................... 3  Kathryn Annette FRASER  1954 -

....................... +John OMBLER  

............................. 4  Jennifer OMBLER  1984 -

............................. 4  Sally OMBLER  1987 -



4

Index of Individuals
BOYCE -

Jason:  2
Johnie:  2
Murray Keith:  2
Rachel:  2
William:  2

BREMFORD -
John:  2
Michael:  2
Richard:  2

BUCKLEY -
Michael John:  2

BUTT -
Jock:  2
Johanne:  2
Penelope:  2
Sherryn:  2

COOPER -
Anne Marie:  2
David John:  2
Geoffrey Leonard:  2
Jeremy David:  2
Kylie Linda:  2
Leonard Thomas:  2
Phillippa Marrie:  2
Robin Ethel:  2
Susan Elizabeth:  2

FIRTH -
Alan:  2
Anna:  2
David:  2
Rachel:  2
Rex:  2
Tony:  2

FRASER -
Anne:  2
Anthony Hugh:  3
Cameron:  2
David:  3
Donald Eon:  2
Duncan:  2
Eon Donald:  2
Gillian Peggy:  2
Hamish:  2
Janice:  3
Jessie:  2
John Alexander:  2
Karen (Twin):  2
Kathryn Annette:  3
Keith Alexander:  3
Lisa (Twin):  2
Lucy:  2
Mark:  2
Mary Paulina:  2
Michael:  2
Morag:  3
Peter John:  2
Rachel:  2
Richard John:  3
Sarah:  2
Shirley Heather:  2
Stuart:  3
Susan:  3

HALL -
Alison Claire:  2
Bruce Donald (Twin):  2
Catherine Annette:  2

David Lancelot:  2
Deborah Janet:  2
Helen Margaret:  2
Neville Fraser:  2
Ross Donald (Twin):  2

HANSEN -
Ingrid:  2
Kristen:  2
Linda Pauline:  2
Marie Jennifer:  2
Nichola:  2
Peter John:  2
Victor Osterby:  2

HODGKINSON -
Claire:  2
Jane:  2
Michael:  2
Sally:  2

HORRIBIN -
Shiree Claire:  2

HULME -
Christine:  2

LEACH -
Lucy:  2

LITTLE -
Anne:  2

MAHON -
Jessie:  2

OMBLER -
Jennifer:  3
John:  3
Sally:  3

PATERSON -
Gillian:  3

ROGERS -
Lynne:  2

SHAW -
Fraser Daniel:  3
Jade:  3
Jimi:  3
Kerry:  3

SMITH -
Lesley:  3

STRATFORD -
Linda:  2

VESSELKO -
Mary:  3

VOLMULLER -
Amy:  3
Hank:  3
Jane:  3
Kate:  3

WAUGH -
Carol:  2

WILLIAMS -
Aaron James:  2
Blair David:  2
Kevin James:  2

WOOD -
Derek Cameron:  2

YOUNIE -
Isabel Mary:  3


	Page 1
	Page 2
	Page 3
	Page 4

